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Sunday     9:00 am Lanes 1 - 32
Scratch Side Pots   Game 1

Lane Enter
Name Num Ave -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- Total

1 Jason Utter 12 185 257 219 257 244 243 182 1402
2 Jon Medich 10 185 253 184 180 215 168 210 1210
3 Aaron Phillips 9 200 247 220 237 242 277 221 1444
4 Richie Benninghoff 6 200 244 267 232 247 226 214 1430
5 MIkey Schlabach 4 200 235 185 155 192 230 207 1204

6 Zach Newman 1 195 235 300 212 207 156 236 1346
7 Chuck Trennepohl 4 190 234 197 243 212 213 177 1276
8 Joe Hutchings 20 200 233 208 241 201 147 197 1227
9 Chris Toyias 3 200 219 171 180 186 166 198 1120

10 Raleigh Shepherd 19 190 214 181 225 207 188 159 1174

11 Chad Vendeville 6 195 203 158 200 241 214 268 1284
12 Korbett Koselak 16 180 203 204 247 214 191 191 1250
13 Shane Niles 175 203 178 176 162 191 131 1041
14 Kevin Castillo 14 180 202 180 204 193 185 234 1198
15 Antonio Wilson 29 180 195 184 213 172 201 206 1171

16 Steve DePoy 28 185 192 212 202 222 236 227 1291
17 AJ Roche 18 200 187 167 192 199 180 207 1132
18 Pete Senf 5 200 187 157 183 160 216 299 1202
19 Damian Banghart 15 195 184 200 189 234 168 207 1182
20 Ben HIll 27 195 182 236 188 172 176 269 1223

21 Don Buczynski 5 180 180 191 149 191 209 196 1116
22 Jordan Johnston 20 200 177 246 187 248 239 279 1376
23 Albert Giersberg 17 180 177 156 174 153 156 222 1038
24 Aaron Smith 30 195 176 204 200 182 186 258 1206
25 Scott Tapley 21 195 175 160 205 176 205 194 1115

26 Jim Artley 1 195 172 133 212 207 179 226 1129
27 Jasmine Collins 23 165 172 181 144 161 219 210 1087
28 Cory Hersha 15 195 167 172 277 201 225 208 1250
29 Jerry Knowles 30 185 166 203 219 201 222 184 1195
30 Brandon Baker 19 200 162 279 203 268 230 213 1355

31 Jerry Reed 10 180 162 212 256 157 234 160 1181
32 Dustin Maurer 27 185 161 190 180 136 171 154 992
33 Jason Flaugh 13 200 157 190 184 213 220 227 1191
34 Steve Lohse 16 180 151 179 201 156 181 155 1023
35 Mike Hartman 23 185 148 183 198 210 168 169 1076

36 Joe Buczynski 29 190 133 128 149 232 203 233 1078
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Sunday     9:00 am Lanes 1 - 32

Scratch Side Pots   Game 2
Lane Enter

Name Num Ave -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- Total
1 Zach Newman 1 195 235 300 212 207 156 236 1346
2 Brandon Baker 19 200 162 279 203 268 230 213 1355
3 Richie Benninghoff 6 200 244 267 232 247 226 214 1430
4 Jordan Johnston 20 200 177 246 187 248 239 279 1376
5 Ben HIll 27 195 182 236 188 172 176 269 1223

6 Aaron Phillips 9 200 247 220 237 242 277 221 1444
7 Jason Utter 12 185 257 219 257 244 243 182 1402
8 Steve DePoy 28 185 192 212 202 222 236 227 1291
9 Jerry Reed 10 180 162 212 256 157 234 160 1181

10 Joe Hutchings 20 200 233 208 241 201 147 197 1227

11 Aaron Smith 30 195 176 204 200 182 186 258 1206
12 Korbett Koselak 16 180 203 204 247 214 191 191 1250
13 Jerry Knowles 30 185 166 203 219 201 222 184 1195
14 Damian Banghart 15 195 184 200 189 234 168 207 1182
15 Chuck Trennepohl 4 190 234 197 243 212 213 177 1276

16 Don Buczynski 5 180 180 191 149 191 209 196 1116
17 Jason Flaugh 13 200 157 190 184 213 220 227 1191
18 Dustin Maurer 27 185 161 190 180 136 171 154 992
19 MIkey Schlabach 4 200 235 185 155 192 230 207 1204
20 Jon Medich 10 185 253 184 180 215 168 210 1210

21 Antonio Wilson 29 180 195 184 213 172 201 206 1171
22 Mike Hartman 23 185 148 183 198 210 168 169 1076
23 Raleigh Shepherd 19 190 214 181 225 207 188 159 1174
24 Jasmine Collins 23 165 172 181 144 161 219 210 1087
25 Kevin Castillo 14 180 202 180 204 193 185 234 1198

26 Steve Lohse 16 180 151 179 201 156 181 155 1023
27 Shane Niles 175 203 178 176 162 191 131 1041
28 Cory Hersha 15 195 167 172 277 201 225 208 1250
29 Chris Toyias 3 200 219 171 180 186 166 198 1120
30 AJ Roche 18 200 187 167 192 199 180 207 1132

31 Scott Tapley 21 195 175 160 205 176 205 194 1115
32 Chad Vendeville 6 195 203 158 200 241 214 268 1284
33 Pete Senf 5 200 187 157 183 160 216 299 1202
34 Albert Giersberg 17 180 177 156 174 153 156 222 1038
35 Jim Artley 1 195 172 133 212 207 179 226 1129

36 Joe Buczynski 29 190 133 128 149 232 203 233 1078
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Sunday     9:00 am Lanes 1 - 32

Scratch Side Pots   Game 3
Lane Enter

Name Num Ave -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- Total
1 Cory Hersha 15 195 167 172 277 201 225 208 1250
2 Jason Utter 12 185 257 219 257 244 243 182 1402
3 Jerry Reed 10 180 162 212 256 157 234 160 1181
4 Korbett Koselak 16 180 203 204 247 214 191 191 1250
5 Chuck Trennepohl 4 190 234 197 243 212 213 177 1276

6 Joe Hutchings 20 200 233 208 241 201 147 197 1227
7 Aaron Phillips 9 200 247 220 237 242 277 221 1444
8 Richie Benninghoff 6 200 244 267 232 247 226 214 1430
9 Raleigh Shepherd 19 190 214 181 225 207 188 159 1174

10 Jerry Knowles 30 185 166 203 219 201 222 184 1195

11 Antonio Wilson 29 180 195 184 213 172 201 206 1171
12 Jim Artley 1 195 172 133 212 207 179 226 1129
13 Zach Newman 1 195 235 300 212 207 156 236 1346
14 Scott Tapley 21 195 175 160 205 176 205 194 1115
15 Kevin Castillo 14 180 202 180 204 193 185 234 1198

16 Brandon Baker 19 200 162 279 203 268 230 213 1355
17 Steve DePoy 28 185 192 212 202 222 236 227 1291
18 Steve Lohse 16 180 151 179 201 156 181 155 1023
19 Aaron Smith 30 195 176 204 200 182 186 258 1206
20 Chad Vendeville 6 195 203 158 200 241 214 268 1284

21 Mike Hartman 23 185 148 183 198 210 168 169 1076
22 AJ Roche 18 200 187 167 192 199 180 207 1132
23 Damian Banghart 15 195 184 200 189 234 168 207 1182
24 Ben HIll 27 195 182 236 188 172 176 269 1223
25 Jordan Johnston 20 200 177 246 187 248 239 279 1376

26 Jason Flaugh 13 200 157 190 184 213 220 227 1191
27 Pete Senf 5 200 187 157 183 160 216 299 1202
28 Chris Toyias 3 200 219 171 180 186 166 198 1120
29 Dustin Maurer 27 185 161 190 180 136 171 154 992
30 Jon Medich 10 185 253 184 180 215 168 210 1210

31 Shane Niles 175 203 178 176 162 191 131 1041
32 Albert Giersberg 17 180 177 156 174 153 156 222 1038
33 MIkey Schlabach 4 200 235 185 155 192 230 207 1204
34 Joe Buczynski 29 190 133 128 149 232 203 233 1078
35 Don Buczynski 5 180 180 191 149 191 209 196 1116

36 Jasmine Collins 23 165 172 181 144 161 219 210 1087
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Sunday     9:00 am Lanes 1 - 32

Scratch Side Pots   Game 4
Lane Enter

Name Num Ave -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- Total
1 Brandon Baker 19 200 162 279 203 268 230 213 1355
2 Jordan Johnston 20 200 177 246 187 248 239 279 1376
3 Richie Benninghoff 6 200 244 267 232 247 226 214 1430
4 Jason Utter 12 185 257 219 257 244 243 182 1402
5 Aaron Phillips 9 200 247 220 237 242 277 221 1444

6 Chad Vendeville 6 195 203 158 200 241 214 268 1284
7 Damian Banghart 15 195 184 200 189 234 168 207 1182
8 Joe Buczynski 29 190 133 128 149 232 203 233 1078
9 Steve DePoy 28 185 192 212 202 222 236 227 1291

10 Jon Medich 10 185 253 184 180 215 168 210 1210

11 Korbett Koselak 16 180 203 204 247 214 191 191 1250
12 Jason Flaugh 13 200 157 190 184 213 220 227 1191
13 Chuck Trennepohl 4 190 234 197 243 212 213 177 1276
14 Mike Hartman 23 185 148 183 198 210 168 169 1076
15 Jim Artley 1 195 172 133 212 207 179 226 1129

16 Zach Newman 1 195 235 300 212 207 156 236 1346
17 Raleigh Shepherd 19 190 214 181 225 207 188 159 1174
18 Joe Hutchings 20 200 233 208 241 201 147 197 1227
19 Cory Hersha 15 195 167 172 277 201 225 208 1250
20 Jerry Knowles 30 185 166 203 219 201 222 184 1195

21 AJ Roche 18 200 187 167 192 199 180 207 1132
22 Kevin Castillo 14 180 202 180 204 193 185 234 1198
23 MIkey Schlabach 4 200 235 185 155 192 230 207 1204
24 Don Buczynski 5 180 180 191 149 191 209 196 1116
25 Chris Toyias 3 200 219 171 180 186 166 198 1120

26 Aaron Smith 30 195 176 204 200 182 186 258 1206
27 Scott Tapley 21 195 175 160 205 176 205 194 1115
28 Ben HIll 27 195 182 236 188 172 176 269 1223
29 Antonio Wilson 29 180 195 184 213 172 201 206 1171
30 Shane Niles 175 203 178 176 162 191 131 1041

31 Jasmine Collins 23 165 172 181 144 161 219 210 1087
32 Pete Senf 5 200 187 157 183 160 216 299 1202
33 Jerry Reed 10 180 162 212 256 157 234 160 1181
34 Steve Lohse 16 180 151 179 201 156 181 155 1023
35 Albert Giersberg 17 180 177 156 174 153 156 222 1038

36 Dustin Maurer 27 185 161 190 180 136 171 154 992
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Sunday     9:00 am Lanes 1 - 32

Scratch Side Pots   Game 5
Lane Enter

Name Num Ave -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- Total
1 Aaron Phillips 9 200 247 220 237 242 277 221 1444
2 Jason Utter 12 185 257 219 257 244 243 182 1402
3 Jordan Johnston 20 200 177 246 187 248 239 279 1376
4 Steve DePoy 28 185 192 212 202 222 236 227 1291
5 Jerry Reed 10 180 162 212 256 157 234 160 1181

6 Brandon Baker 19 200 162 279 203 268 230 213 1355
7 MIkey Schlabach 4 200 235 185 155 192 230 207 1204
8 Richie Benninghoff 6 200 244 267 232 247 226 214 1430
9 Cory Hersha 15 195 167 172 277 201 225 208 1250

10 Jerry Knowles 30 185 166 203 219 201 222 184 1195

11 Jason Flaugh 13 200 157 190 184 213 220 227 1191
12 Jasmine Collins 23 165 172 181 144 161 219 210 1087
13 Pete Senf 5 200 187 157 183 160 216 299 1202
14 Chad Vendeville 6 195 203 158 200 241 214 268 1284
15 Chuck Trennepohl 4 190 234 197 243 212 213 177 1276

16 Don Buczynski 5 180 180 191 149 191 209 196 1116
17 Scott Tapley 21 195 175 160 205 176 205 194 1115
18 Joe Buczynski 29 190 133 128 149 232 203 233 1078
19 Antonio Wilson 29 180 195 184 213 172 201 206 1171
20 Korbett Koselak 16 180 203 204 247 214 191 191 1250

21 Shane Niles 175 203 178 176 162 191 131 1041
22 Raleigh Shepherd 19 190 214 181 225 207 188 159 1174
23 Aaron Smith 30 195 176 204 200 182 186 258 1206
24 Kevin Castillo 14 180 202 180 204 193 185 234 1198
25 Steve Lohse 16 180 151 179 201 156 181 155 1023

26 AJ Roche 18 200 187 167 192 199 180 207 1132
27 Jim Artley 1 195 172 133 212 207 179 226 1129
28 Ben HIll 27 195 182 236 188 172 176 269 1223
29 Dustin Maurer 27 185 161 190 180 136 171 154 992
30 Damian Banghart 15 195 184 200 189 234 168 207 1182

31 Mike Hartman 23 185 148 183 198 210 168 169 1076
32 Jon Medich 10 185 253 184 180 215 168 210 1210
33 Chris Toyias 3 200 219 171 180 186 166 198 1120
34 Zach Newman 1 195 235 300 212 207 156 236 1346
35 Albert Giersberg 17 180 177 156 174 153 156 222 1038

36 Joe Hutchings 20 200 233 208 241 201 147 197 1227
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Sunday     9:00 am Lanes 1 - 32

Scratch Side Pots   Game 6
Lane Enter

Name Num Ave -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- Total
1 Pete Senf 5 200 187 157 183 160 216 299 1202
2 Jordan Johnston 20 200 177 246 187 248 239 279 1376
3 Ben HIll 27 195 182 236 188 172 176 269 1223
4 Chad Vendeville 6 195 203 158 200 241 214 268 1284
5 Aaron Smith 30 195 176 204 200 182 186 258 1206

6 Zach Newman 1 195 235 300 212 207 156 236 1346
7 Kevin Castillo 14 180 202 180 204 193 185 234 1198
8 Joe Buczynski 29 190 133 128 149 232 203 233 1078
9 Jason Flaugh 13 200 157 190 184 213 220 227 1191

10 Steve DePoy 28 185 192 212 202 222 236 227 1291

11 Jim Artley 1 195 172 133 212 207 179 226 1129
12 Albert Giersberg 17 180 177 156 174 153 156 222 1038
13 Aaron Phillips 9 200 247 220 237 242 277 221 1444
14 Richie Benninghoff 6 200 244 267 232 247 226 214 1430
15 Brandon Baker 19 200 162 279 203 268 230 213 1355

16 Jon Medich 10 185 253 184 180 215 168 210 1210
17 Jasmine Collins 23 165 172 181 144 161 219 210 1087
18 Cory Hersha 15 195 167 172 277 201 225 208 1250
19 AJ Roche 18 200 187 167 192 199 180 207 1132
20 MIkey Schlabach 4 200 235 185 155 192 230 207 1204

21 Damian Banghart 15 195 184 200 189 234 168 207 1182
22 Antonio Wilson 29 180 195 184 213 172 201 206 1171
23 Chris Toyias 3 200 219 171 180 186 166 198 1120
24 Joe Hutchings 20 200 233 208 241 201 147 197 1227
25 Don Buczynski 5 180 180 191 149 191 209 196 1116

26 Scott Tapley 21 195 175 160 205 176 205 194 1115
27 Korbett Koselak 16 180 203 204 247 214 191 191 1250
28 Jerry Knowles 30 185 166 203 219 201 222 184 1195
29 Jason Utter 12 185 257 219 257 244 243 182 1402
30 Chuck Trennepohl 4 190 234 197 243 212 213 177 1276

31 Mike Hartman 23 185 148 183 198 210 168 169 1076
32 Jerry Reed 10 180 162 212 256 157 234 160 1181
33 Raleigh Shepherd 19 190 214 181 225 207 188 159 1174
34 Steve Lohse 16 180 151 179 201 156 181 155 1023
35 Dustin Maurer 27 185 161 190 180 136 171 154 992

36 Shane Niles 175 203 178 176 162 191 131 1041
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